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Project Title : PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN ON "MERO BRAJ" R-12, SITUATED AT KHASRA NO. 2198, MAUJA JAINT, VRINDAVAN TEH. & DISTT. MATHURA.BUILDER & PROMOTERS:- ARIA BUILDCON PVT. LTD. BALUGANJ AGRA.
A

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.0.81
VERSION DATE: 12/09/2022

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Mathura-Vrindavan Development Authority Plot Use: Residential

AuthorityClass: Category C
Plot SubUse: Plotted Resi development / Plotted
Housing

AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Other

CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Layout Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Casetype: Revision

Development Area: Developed Area
SubDevelopment Area: NA
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Mathura,Tehsil:Mathura-Sadar,Village:Jait

AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
1. Area of Plot As per record -

Document Area 8991.85
As per site condition 8986.98
Area of Plot Considered 8986.98

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 8986.98
Plot Area For Coverage 8986.98
Plot Area For FSI 8986.98

0.00

Total Perm. FSI area 0.00
6. Total Built up area permissible at:

Permissible Coverage area (- %) 0.00
Proposed Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Total Prop. Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Total Area: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total FSI Area: 0.00
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 39.72
Total BuiltUp Area: 39.72
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 0.00

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

PLOT

18.00 m. wd. MAINROAD

PARK2
Area :  877.93

PARK1
Area :  501.68

P.W.s

RWH (10000.00 ltr)-1

PLOT

PARK1 AREA- 877.82 Sq. M.

PARK1 AREA- 501.88 Sq. M.

286,287,288,289,290,352 & 353 = TOTAL PLOTS- 15
TOTAL MORTGAGE PLOTS AREA = 953.27 Sq. M. 

MORTGAGE PLOTS DETAIL:- 

MORTGAGE PLOTS = 252, 253,254,255,256,277,278,279

AREA
67.22 Sq. M.

AREA
63.42 Sq. M.

AREA
95.58 Sq. M.

AREA
112.77 Sq. M.

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK
1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.50 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

2.00 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

2.00 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

2.00 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

2.00 M. WD. REAR SET BACK

2.00 M. WD. FRONT SET BACK

31.24

31.24

16.46

16.46

14.63

14.63

27.43

27.43

3.18

4.74

5 .49

5.4 9

5.4 9

5.49

5 .49

5 .49

5.4 9

5.4 9

5 .49

5.49

7.3 2

7. 32

7.32

7.32

6.53

9 .77

6. 96

9.3 6

7.3 8

5.49

6.25

6.2 5

6.2 5

6.25

6.25

6 .25

6. 25

6.2 5

6. 25

6. 25

6.25

7 .32

7.32

7. 32

5.4 9

5. 49

5.4 9

5. 49

5 .49

5.49

36.58

36.58

38.40

38.40

150 .63

135. 15

9.05( RO AD)

135.96(R OAD )

138.21(RO AD )

128.08( RO AD)

130.33(R OA D)

LAYOUT PLAN
 (Scale - 1:400)

Tenements Density Check
Net housing
density

No Of Tenements No Of Persons
Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Perm Prop

1250/Hec. - 225 136 - 1124 680

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
PARK2 853.25
PARK1 485.61

Land use analysis/Area distribution (Table 2c)
Area covered under Proposed Area in sq. mt. Percentage(%)
Plotted Area 4603.54 51.22
Road Area 3003.83 33.42
Public Open Space 1338.86 14.90
Excess Paved Area 40.75 0.45
Total net layout 8986.98 100.00

Proposed Population Calculation
Plot Name

Use SubUse Range Nos.
Perm.
Unit/Plot

Perm.
Person/Unit

Total
Person/Plot

Total

291 Residential Row House

above
50-upto
150sq.mt.

68

2

5

10

680

290 Residential Row House 2 10
289 Residential Row House 2 10
288 Residential Row House 2 10
287 Residential Row House 2 10
286 Residential Row House 2 10
285 Residential Row House 2 10
281 Residential Row House 2 10
279 Residential Row House 2 10
280 Residential Row House 2 10
277 Residential Row House 2 10
278 Residential Row House 2 10
276 Residential Row House 2 10
354 Residential Row House 2 10
353 Residential Row House 2 10
355 Residential Row House 2 10
356 Residential Row House 2 10
253 Residential Row House 2 10
252 Residential Row House 2 10
251 Residential Row House 2 10
250 Residential Row House 2 10
259 Residential Row House 2 10
258 Residential Row House 2 10
257 Residential Row House 2 10
256 Residential Row House 2 10
255 Residential Row House 2 10
254 Residential Row House 2 10
265 Residential Row House 2 10
264 Residential Row House 2 10
263 Residential Row House 2 10
262 Residential Row House 2 10
261 Residential Row House 2 10
268 Residential Row House 2 10
267 Residential Row House 2 10
266 Residential Row House 2 10
260 Residential Row House 2 10
331 Residential Row House 2 10
330 Residential Row House 2 10
329 Residential Row House 2 10
316 Residential Row House 2 10
249 Residential Row House 2 10
292 Residential Row House 2 10
315 Residential Row House 2 10
357 Residential Row House 2 10
345 Residential Row House 2 10
346 Residential Row House 2 10
347 Residential Row House 2 10
348 Residential Row House 2 10
349 Residential Row House 2 10
350 Residential Row House 2 10
351 Residential Row House 2 10
352 Residential Row House 2 10
344 Residential Row House 2 10
284 Residential Row House 2 10
283 Residential Row House 2 10
282 Residential Row House 2 10
328 Residential Row House 2 10
327 Residential Row House 2 10
326 Residential Row House 2 10
325 Residential Row House 2 10
324 Residential Row House 2 10
323 Residential Row House 2 10
322 Residential Row House 2 10
321 Residential Row House 2 10
320 Residential Row House 2 10
319 Residential Row House 2 10
318 Residential Row House 2 10
317 Residential Row House 2 10
Grand Total: 680

Individual Plot Area
Plot No. Abutting

Road
Plot Area Frontage Coverage FSI Area

Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Prop Factor Perm Prop Perm Prop
249 9.14 M.

Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 67.22 3.50 9.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

250 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

251 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

252 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

253 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

254 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

255 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

256 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

257 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

258 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

259 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

260 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

261 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

262 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

263 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

264 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

265 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

266 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

267 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

268 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 50.18 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

276 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

277 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

278 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

279 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

280 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

281 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

282 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

283 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

284 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

285 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

286 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

287 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

288 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

289 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

290 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

291 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

292 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 63.42 3.50 4.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

315 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 95.58 3.50 9.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

316 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

317 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

318 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

319 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

320 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

321 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

322 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

323 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

324 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

325 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

326 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

327 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

328 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

329 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

330 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

331 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 62.71 3.50 5.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

344 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

345 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

346 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

347 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

348 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

349 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

350 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

351 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

352 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

353 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

354 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

355 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

356 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 100.34 3.50 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

357 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

40.00 - 112.77 3.50 6.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

AREA CHART                                       IN SQM.

 4. TOTAL PARK AREA 1379.70 Sqm.

 5. RESIDENTIAL PLOTTED AREA 4606.00 Sqm. 
 3. TOTAL ROAD AREA 3269.46 Sqm. 

 1. TOTAL LAND AREA  8991.85 Sqm.

POPULATION DENSITY CALCULATION

68 X 5 = 340 PERSONS   

PROPOSED PLOTS 68
PER PLOT PER 5 PERSONS  1 X 5 PERSONS   

TOTAL LAND AREA 8991.85 Sqm.

IN SQM.

68

AS PER LAYOUT

AS PER LAYOUT

AS PER LAYOUT

AS PER LAYOUT

4606.00TOTAL PLOTS AREA

122.77357 01 112.77

100.437.32X13.72344 TO 356 13 1305.59

62.755.49X11.43316 TO 331 16 1004.00

95.58315 01 95.58

63.42292 01 63.42

62.755.49X11.43276 TO 291 16 1004.00

50.186.25X8.03

IN SQM.

67.22

AREA
ONE PLOT TOTAL

NOS OF PLOT

250 TO 268 19 953.42

249 01 67.22

PLOT NO.-

PLOT DETAIL

PLOT SIZE

S/O LATE SHRI RAJVEER SHARMA

1- SHRI VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

S/O SHRI BIJENDRA SINGH   

3- SHRI RAJIVE KUMAR

Website : www.bajajconstructions.com

CERTIFIED  COMPAN Y
AN ISO 9001-2008 

E-mail    : bajaj_consts@rediffmail.com

Interior Designers    Valuer  & PMC
Architects  Engineers  Structural Consultants 

ARCHITECTS:

bajajconstructions2@gmail.com

BAJAJ CONSTRUCTIONS

CELL. 9412280100.
PH.    7900204888

A-8/7, KRISHNA NAGAR, MATHURA

S/O SHRI R.S. CHAUDHARY 

2- SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR

DIRECTOR

SITUATED  AT  KHASRA NO. 2198, MAUJA JAINT, 
VRINDAVAN TEH. & DISTT. MATHURA. 

BALUGANJ AGRA.

ARIA BUILDCON PVT. LTD.

BUILDER & PROMOTERS

PROJECT:

PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN ON "MERO BRAJ" R-12, 

OWNER'S SIGN:-
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Project Title : PROPOSED LAYOUT PLAN ON "MERO BRAJ" R-12, SITUATED AT KHASRA NO. 2198, MAUJA JAINT, VRINDAVAN TEH. & DISTT. MATHURA.BUILDER & PROMOTERS:- ARIA BUILDCON PVT. LTD. BALUGANJ AGRA.

Individua l Plot Setback
Plot No .

Pwork-Bldg Abutting
Road

Fron t Side1 Side2 Rear Coverage
FSI
Area

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Prop Prop

249 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

250 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

251 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

252 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

253 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

254 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

255 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

256 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

257 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

258 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

259 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

260 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

261 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

262 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

263 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

264 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

265 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

266 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

267 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

268 9.14 M.
Wide
Interna l
Road

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

268 9.14 m.
wd.
Interna l
Road
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